
 

Crumbs Cafe 

Price List - September 2023 

(Pre-ordering is essential for all lunchtime options) 
 

Breaktime Snacks: A selection of snacks will be available daily 

French stick  

Crumpets  

Waffles  

Cheese straws  

Cheese toastie  

Cheese and ham toastie  

Savoury muffins  

Panini  

30p 

40p 

40p 

50p 

60p 

70p 

90p 

£1.00 

Bacon roll 

Hot dogs 

Flatbreads 

Cheese and tomato pizza 

Cheese and tomato bagels 

Fish finger & ketchup roll 

Pizza with other toppings 

Cheese and ham bagels 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£1.10 

£1.10 

 

Lunchtime: Main Meals 

Hot Meal / Vegetarian Option 

Main meal including a dessert                            

 

Dessert if purchased separately 
and not as part of a main meal 

 

£2.60 

 

80p 

Sandwiches/Rolls 

Filled sandwiches  
(price varies based on filling) 

 

Filled wraps and baguettes 
(price varies based on filling) 

 

£1.60 - 
£2.10 

 

£1.40 -
£2.00 

Salad 

Ham, cheese, tuna, mackerel or 
egg salads  

 

£2.30 

Sandwich/Roll Meal Deal 

Choose a sandwich/roll, piece of 
fruit or yoghurt and selected drink  

 

£2.40 

Pasta Bar 

Plain pasta 

Pasta with one topping 

Pasta with a choice of two toppings  

 

£2.00 

£2.30 

£2.50 

Jacket Potatoes 

Plain jacket with butter  

Jacket potato with one topping  

Jacket potato with two fillings  

 

£2.00 

£2.30 

£2.50 

Pasta Meal Deal 

Pasta with up to two toppings and 
a dessert  

 

£2.60 

Jacket Potato Meal Deal 

Jacket potato with up to two 
toppings and a dessert  

 

£2.60 

 

Lunchtime: Sundries and Drinks 

General items – available daily 

Fruit pots 

Fruit 

Yoghurts 

Jelly pots 

Vegetable sticks 

 

Treats - available on Monday, 
Wednesday and Friday 

Cakes and cookies  

 

70p 

40p 

60p 

70p 

70p 

 

 

From 
50p 

Drinks (various flavours) 

Water (still or sparkling) 

Milk 

Fruit juice * 

Flavoured milk * 

Simply Fruity * 

Radnor drinks * 

Juice Burst (330ml) * 

Juice Burst (500ml) * 

Suso * 

 

50p 

50p 

60p 

70p 

70p 

80p 

80p 

£1.00 

£1.00                                

* All drinks comply with the Government Regulations for Schools 


