

Crumbs Cafe

Price List - September 2023

(Pre-ordering is essential for all lunchtime options)

Breaktime Snacks: A selection of snacks will be available daily					
French stick	30p	Bacon roll	£1.00		
Crumpets	40p	Hot dogs	£1.00		
Waffles	40p	Flatbreads	£1.00		
Cheese straws	50p	Cheese and tomato pizza	£1.00		
Cheese toastie	60p	Cheese and tomato bagels	£1.00		
Cheese and ham toastie	70p	Fish finger & ketchup roll	£1.00		
Savoury muffins	90p	Pizza with other toppings	£1.10		
Panini	£1.00	Cheese and ham bagels	£1.10		

Lunchtime: Main Meals					
Hot Meal / Vegetarian Option		Sandwiches/Rolls			
Main meal including a dessert	£2.60	Filled sandwiches	£1.60 -		
		(price varies based on filling)	£2.10		
Dessert if purchased separately	80p				
and not as part of a main meal		Filled wraps and baguettes	£1.40 -		
		(price varies based on filling)	£2.00		
Salad		Sandwich/Roll Meal Deal			
Ham, cheese, tuna, mackerel or	£2.30	Choose a sandwich/roll, piece of	£2.40		
egg salads		fruit or yoghurt and selected drink			
Pasta Bar		Jacket Potatoes			
Plain pasta	£2.00	Plain jacket with butter	£2.00		
Pasta with one topping	£2.30	Jacket potato with one topping	£2.30		
Pasta with a choice of two toppings	£2.50	Jacket potato with two fillings	£2.50		
Pasta Meal Deal		Jacket Potato Meal Deal			
Pasta with up to two toppings and	£2.60	Jacket potato with up to two	£2.60		
a dessert		toppings and a dessert			

Lunchtime: Sundries and Drinks					
General items – available daily		Drinks (various flavours)			
Fruit pots	70p	Water (still or sparkling)	50p		
Fruit	40p	Milk	50p		
Yoghurts	60p	Fruit juice *	60p		
Jelly pots	70p	Flavoured milk *	70p		
Vegetable sticks	70p	Simply Fruity *	70p		
		Radnor drinks *	80p		
Treats - available on Monday,		Juice Burst (330ml) *	80p		
Wednesday and Friday	From	Juice Burst (500ml) *	£1.00		
Cakes and cookies	50p	Suso *	£1.00		

^{*} All drinks comply with the Government Regulations for Schools